
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

139 
71 
17 
92 

191 
95 

101 
54 
40 
62 

149 
55 

123 
82 
68 

164 
11 

102 
177 

89 
50 

224 
291 

97 
691 

83 
952 

88 
52 

811 
141 

36 
165 

1 
161 

81 
146 

Name 

William PAREDI 
Marco MORGANTI 
Amde ALLIOD 
Maurizio RICCI 
Matteo TORCHIO 
Claudio RICCI 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Simone GIAMPAOLI 
Lorenzo BECCARI 
Simone GUISCARDO 
Gabriele MOLINO 
Domenico DI GREGORIO 
Stefano GUADAGNI 
Simone PASTORELLO 
Carlo ULINO 
Bruno ASTUTI 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Marco NOVELLI 
Morgan RAMPIN 
Stefano TOMA' 
Marco BRACCI 
Denis FUSARO 
Emanuele CANTU' 
Davide VACCARI 
Gaetano LAURETTA 
Samuele SONAGLIO 
Massimo RAMUNNI 
Mauro PORETTI 
Nicola BRESSANINI 
Luigi COMENSOLI 
Francesco BERTON 
Arianna ALESSANDRI 
Massimo LOMBARDI 
Andrea CADONI 
Alberto COLNAGO 
Ugo SUPPIA 
Alice ARSIENI 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

honda 

yam 

Aprilia 

daytona 

BMW 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Class 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

Laps 

9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
2 
1 
6 
5 

Best Tm 

1:22.053 
1:22.604 
1:22.824 
1:23.316 
1:23.373 
1:23.634 
1:23.976 
1:24.203 
1:24.351 
1:25.084 
1:25.828 
1:25.866 
1:25.868 
1:26.448 
1:26.680 
1:26.790 
1:27.346 
1:28.062 
1:28.232 
1:28.806 
1:29.455 
1:29.539 
1:29.576 
1:31.318 
1:31.373 
1:32.253 
1:32.688 
1:32.884 
1:34.032 
1:34.882 
1:34.984 
1:35.321 
1:38.604 
1:41.252 
1:43.820 
1:46.967 
1:59.193 

Diff 

0.551 
0.771 
1.263 
1.320 
1.581 
1.923 
2.150 
2.298 
3.031 
3.775 
3.813 
3.815 
4.395 
4.627 
4.737 
5.293 
6.009 
6.179 
6.753 
7.402 
7.486 
7.523 
9.265 
9.320 

10.200 
10.635 
10.831 
11.979 
12.829 
12.931 
13.268 
16.551 
19.199 
21.767 
24.914 
37.140 

Gap 

0.551 
0.220 
0.492 
0.057 
0.261 
0.342 
0.227 
0.148 
0.733 
0.744 
0.038 
0.002 
0.580 
0.232 
0.110 
0.556 
0.716 
0.170 
0.574 
0.649 
0.084 
0.037 
1.742 
0.055 
0.880 
0.435 
0.196 
1.148 
0.850 
0.102 
0.337 
3.283 
2.648 
2.568 
3.147 

12.226 

In Lap 

3 
3 
8 
8 
8 
3 
3 
7 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
8 
8 
7 
2 
7 
4 
2 
3 
3 
1 
5 
6 
2 
7 
3 
7 
3 
3 
3 
6 
2 
1 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/2/2016 12:14:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing e Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 11:43:47 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/2/2016 11:40 
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Pos 

38 
39 

No. 

84 
90 

Name 

Agnese MAFFI 
Alessandro BERNARDONI CARLINO 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Class 

A1000 

A600 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/2/2016 12:14:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing e Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 11:43:47 
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